• Digital Multi-Function Meter
• Load Manager
• Demand Controller
HPL provides wide range of multifunction meters which
displays more than 45 parameters with AC/DC and HT applications.
emfis
Energy Metering, Monitoring &
Management System for Industrial

20
TYPE Model Number
Ordering Information
Emfis Plus Basic NEMFPCT2EMFA1
Emfis Plus Basic with RS485 NEMFPCT2EMFA2
Emfis Plus Basic with 2Nos. Relay Output NEMFPCT2EMFA3
Emfis Plus Basic with 2Nos. Relay Output with RS485 NEMFPCT2EMFA4
EMFIS PLUS
EMFIS Basic
Emfis Basic Class 1.0 NEMFCT2EMFA1
Emfis Basic Class 1.0 with RS485 NEMFCT2EMFA2
Emfis Basic Class 0.5 NEMFCT2EMFA15
Emfis Basic Class 0.5 with RS485 NEMFCT2EMFA25
EMFIS HT
Emfis HT Basic 3P, 4W NEMFCT2EMFB1
Emfis HT Basic 3P, 4W with RS485 NEMFCT2EMFB2
Emfis HT  3P, 3W Model NEMFCT2EMFB13W
Emfis HT  3P, 3W Model with RS485  NEMFCT2EMFB23W
EMFIS LT 3 PHASE 4 WIRE
emfis vif NEMFVIF00000
emfis vie NEMFVIE00000
emfis vifp NEMFVIFP0000
emfis vifpe  NEMFVIFPE000
emfis vifpe with RS 485 NEMFVIFPEA20
EMFIS DC
Emfis DC Basic 4 Channels EMFDC4CHA0SHXXX
Emfis DC Basic 6 Channels EMFDC6CHA0SHXXX
Emfis DC Basic 4 Channels with RS485 EMFDC4CHA1SHXXX